
HASIL CEK_Depiction restoring
women_s power through

eatery names
by Universitas Ahmad Dahlan Yogyakarta 38

Submission date: 21-Oct-2023 08:50AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2193341261
File name: Depiction_restoring_women_s_power_through_eatery_names.pdf
(578.11K)
Word count: 11127
Character count: 58854



1

1

1

1

3

3

3

8

13



1

1



1

11

2

17



1

4

4

4

4

6

7

15



1

12

14



1



8

10
11



16













9



5

5



9



4



















8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

HASIL CEK_Depiction restoring women_s power through
eatery names
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

scholarhub.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

doaj.org
Internet Source

edepot.wur.nl
Internet Source

en.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

archive.org
Internet Source

Submitted to BRAC University
Student Paper

www.rsisinternational.org
Internet Source

journal2.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

ijac.org.uk
Internet Source

Mebratu Bachore, Tesfaye Semela. "Is
gender-bias in textbooks spilled over from
schools to universities? Evidence from
Ethiopian university English language course
textbooks", Cogent Education, 2022
Publication

ejournal.upi.edu
Internet Source



12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Gender Feminism and Queer Theory in the
Self-Study of Teacher Education Practices,
2014.
Publication

Submitted to UIN Syarif Hidayatullah Jakarta
Student Paper

bookdown.org
Internet Source

ejournal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

ichiss.upnm.edu.my
Internet Source

eprints.uad.ac.id
Internet Source


